
LOT 8 BLOCK B CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

598-421, 688-789, 760-1130, 770-

RYAN SAMUEL & MELISSA TRUST
440 SW SWEETBREEZE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/20/2023 JB 0.96 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

311,474
28,625
35,000

375,099
112,794
262,305

HX HB 51,411
210,894
375,099

0

379,679

1513/141 2/28/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN MELISSA

SAMUEL & MELISSA RY

1441/2556 7/07/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN MELISSA

RYAN MELISSA
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9646 POOL 85 04/26/1995

6326 SFR 68,000 08/20/1992

2013HX Base Yr

440 SW SWEETBREEZE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,276 124.8390 139.82 458,050 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2706

BAS 2,706 100 2,706 257,280

FGR 718 55 395 37,556

FOP 189 30 57 5,420

FSP 296 40 118 11,219

3,909 3,276 311,474

BAS= W15 FSP= S8 W22 N5 W8 S5 W12 N8 E42$ S7 W22 N5 W8 S5W12
N8 W15 S38 E10 N3 FGR= E25 S28 W8 S2 W9 N2 W8 N28$ E25 S8 E13
N1 E9 S13 FOP= E1 S4 W12 N16 E2 N1 E9 S13$ E15 N54$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,215.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 5,901

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,888

28,625

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1200.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


